
                                                                               

Poles Time Money Name PTS

1st 20.173 $58.00 Tyree Newkirk on EZ 6

2nd 22.120 $47.00 Markee Belliston on Milkjug 5

3rd 22.705 $35.00 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals 4

4th 23.473 $23.00 Hallie Bennett on Hollywood 3

5th 23.964 $12.00 Shauntelle Curtis on Rojo 2

6th 24.315 Shakimbree Curtis on Nuther Bomb Shell 1

7th 24.503 Tana Bennett on Marshmellow

N/T 400.000 Shayla Gourdin on Can-Do

N/T 400.000 Hailee Christiansen on Faxxy

N/T 422.761 Riley Spargen on Bingo Dingo

N/T 423.337 Peyton Bennett on Sadie Snowman (Sadie)

N/T 424.186 Ashley Bagley on Cee My Classy Quincy

N/T 424.676 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo

N/T 424.924 McKenzee Martin on Lucky

N/T 428.065 Hannah Hendry on NA

Youth Time Money Name PTS

1st 19.318 $12.00 Hailee Christiansen 6

2nd 35.401 $8.00 Skyler Stokes 5

N/T 400.000 Payton Alfred

N/T 419.382 Mckardy Kelly

Open Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.335 $72.00 Jill Atkinson 6

2nd 17.583 $54.00 Jody Pomikala 5

3rd 17.604 $36.00 Katie Barton nm

4th 17.610 $18.00 Yvonne Brown 4

5th 17.714 Marilyn Allen nm

6th 17.767 Elaine Atkinson 3

7th 18.007 Markee Belliston 2

8th 18.098 Sheri Young 1

9th 22.709 Harlie Giles

Tie 22.709 Amy Dalton

N/T 417.758 Riley Spargen

N/T 419.390 Tyree Newkirk

at South Jordan Arena, South Jodan, UT

Show Results for UBRA on 06/20/15



Non-Pro Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.508 $50.00 Lindsey Jo Jepperson 6

2nd 17.821 $41.00 Lynnie Casper 5

3rd 17.841 $30.00 Shakimbree Curtis 4

4th 17.975 $20.00 Shauntelle Curtis 3

5th 18.247 $11.00 Katie Ondreako 2

6th 18.641 Carolyn Andra 1

7th 18.808 Aleah Whitaker

8th 18.822 Whitney Diamond

9th 18.870 Keary Stephens

10th 19.250 Bronc Curtis

11th 20.825 Debbie King-Plese

N/T 400.000 Hallie Bennett

N/T 418.900 McKenzee Martin

Limited Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.037 $25.00 Jordin Brown 6

2nd 17.637 $20.00 April King 5

3rd 18.142 $14.00 Tana Bennett 4

4th 18.399 Danika Nageli 3

5th 18.685 Laci Southerland 2

6th 19.316 Ashlee Coombs 1

7th 20.102 Cheyenne Craig

Amateur Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.956 $29.00 BJ Stokes on CzechThisLane 6

2nd 18.275 $22.00 Annie Rose on DB Sparks A Fly N (Fly) 5

3rd 18.300 $16.00 Jordin Brown on Frenchie 4

4th 18.448 Yvonne Brown on Billybob 3

5th 18.452 Janet Brown on Howdy 2

6th 18.991 Angi Hawthorne on Smokey 1

7th 19.521 Lana Wright on Tuff

N/T 418.052 BJ Stokes on Five Bar Kate

3000 Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.354 $30.00 Peyton Bennett on Sadie Snowman (Sadie) 6

2nd 17.508 $23.00 Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Lanester 5

3rd 17.767 $15.00 Elaine Atkinson on SD Get To Smoke 4

4th 17.927 $8.00 Ashley Bagley on Cee My Classy Quincy 3

5th 18.002 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey) 2

6th 18.024 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 1



7th 18.182 Joelle Fierro on Time for Biankus

8th 18.214 Angi Hawthorne on Eyema Royal Quickie

9th 19.161 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

4D Class Time Money Name PTS

1D Placings

1st 17.037 $143.00 Jordin Brown on Smudge 6

2nd 17.335 $116.00 Jill Atkinson on Johnnys Cashin (Kona) 5

3rd 17.354 $85.00 Peyton Bennett on Sadie Snowman (Sadie) 4

4th 17.508 $55.00 Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Lanester 3

2D Placings

1st 17.583 $113.00 Jody Pomikala on Miss Satin Bug 6

2nd 17.604 $92.00 Katie Barton on Bet Yer Magic nm

3rd 17.610 $68.00 Yvonne Brown on Smashed Ta Fame (Gunner) 5

4th 17.637 $44.00 April King on Izzy 4

5th 17.714 $24.00 Marilyn Allen on Itty Bitty Frizzie (Itty Bitt nm

6th 17.767 Elaine Atkinson on SD Get To Smoke 3

7th 17.821 Lynnie Casper on Socks 2

8th 17.841 Shakimbree Curtis on Nuther Bomb Shell 1

9th 17.892 Shayla Gourdin on Red

10th 17.927 Ashley Bagley on Cee My Classy Quincy

11th 17.956 BJ Stokes on CzechThisLane

12th 17.975 Shauntelle Curtis on Rojo

13th 18.002 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)

14th 18.007 Markee Belliston on Milkjug

15th 18.024 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo

3D Placings

1st 18.040 $75.00 Carolyn Andra on Cartel 6

2nd 18.098 $62.00 Sheri Young on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie) 5

3rd 18.142 $46.00 Tana Bennett on Hollywood 4

4th 18.153 $30.00 Aubrey Gourdin on Kirk nm

5th 18.163 $16.00 Stacey Brown on NA nm

6th 18.182 Joelle Fierro on Time for Biankus 3

7th 18.214 Angi Hawthorne on Eyema Royal Quickie 2

8th 18.237 Nikki Wilkins on CBC Tai On A Cerveza (Dolly) nm

9th 18.247 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami 1

10th 18.275 Annie Rose on DB Sparks A Fly N (Fly)

11th 18.300 Jordin Brown on Frenchie

12th 18.448 Yvonne Brown on Billybob

13th 18.452 Janet Brown on Howdy



4D Placings

1st 18.641 $56.00 Carolyn Andra on Stella 6

2nd 18.685 $46.00 Laci Southerland on TKW Stylin Pistol 5

3rd 18.714 $34.00 Karen Gross on Sey When (Doc) 4

4th 18.808 $22.00 Aleah Whitaker on Strider 3

5th 18.822 $12.00 Whitney Diamond on Midges Diamond 2

6th 18.870 Keary Stephens on Raise A Special Doc (Doc) 1

7th 18.895 Kenzie Sather on Cadillac Zac (Zac)

8th 18.991 Angi Hawthorne on Smokey

9th 19.161 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

10th 19.250 Bronc Curtis on Tweety

11th 19.316 Ashlee Coombs on Cruizer

12th 19.521 Lana Wright on Tuff

13th 19.736 Barbara Johnson on Wild Colours

14th 20.825 Debbie King-Plese on Fame in the Buff (Copper)

15th 21.078 Jaylynn Gourdin on Flex

16th 21.331 Sanora Bush on NA

17th 22.709 Amy Dalton on LJ Wildfire Yin You (Lotty)

18th 24.459 Barbara Johnson on Scooby

19th 30.537 Nikki Wilkins on Autocash (Big)

N/T 417.552 Katie Barton on Wee Bossman

N/T 417.758 Riley Spargen on Bingo Dingo

N/T 418.052 BJ Stokes on Five Bar Kate

N/T 418.182 Tyree Newkirk on Lady

N/T 418.900 McKenzee Martin on Lucky

N/T 419.322 Jaylynn Gourdin on Short Cut

N/T 419.390 Tyree Newkirk on EZ

N/T 419.645 Hallie Bennett on Marshmellow

N/T 434.304 Shara Dawn Jones on Cleo


